
02.07.2023

804600

Dan Bred

0928-10-08081

0547-10-13829

 0

 0

 116,0

HB-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

Eigenleistung

H53433

TZW-TZ

TZW-MFA

TZW-FVW

BLUP männl:

-0,12

TZW-LP5  0,00

 51

 0,43

Zitzenanzahl

BLUP weibl:  116,0

Rasse: DanBred DurocTop

ZW-Schätztermin: 04.04.2024


